

Tabulation of Bids

Awarded to: Mathy Construction Co.	Date Awarded: 04/12/07	Amount Awarded (includes Base Bid & Alt. #1) \$822,520.59
--	----------------------------------	--

Project Manager: Wendy Hottenstein Consultant: Mead & Hunt

State of Wisconsin	Airport:	La Crosse Municipal Airport	Bid Date:	4/5/2007
Department of Transportation	Project:	AIP 3-55-0030-30	Bid Time:	2:00 P.M.
Bureau of Aeronautics	Bid for:	Contract #1	DBE Goals:	8.10%

DESCRIPTION:			Mathy Construction Co.					
Base Bid: Reconstruct Twy A, E, & Colgan Apron Alt. #1: Install supplemental windcones			920 10th Ave North Onalaska, WI 54650					
Bid Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
606.0100 RIPRAP, LIGHT	175	CY	\$46.00	\$8,050.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
602.0405.S CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 4 INCH	716	SF	\$6.25	\$4,475.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
SPV.0060.01 SPECIALTY SIGNS, TYPE A	1	EACH	\$425.00	\$425.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
SPV.0060.02 SPECIALTY SIGNS, TYPE B	3	EACH	\$275.00	\$825.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
X12560 BUILDING MOUNTED LIGHTING	1	LS	\$1,400.00	\$1,400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
D70107 STORM SEWER, 30 INCH, RCCP, CLASS V	148	LF	\$72.00	\$10,656.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
D70173 APRON ENDWALLS, 30 INCH, RC	2	EACH	\$600.00	\$1,200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
L10801 LOCATE & PROTECT EXISTING CIRCUITS	1	LS	\$3,226.79	\$3,226.79		\$0.00		\$0.00
L10809 FLEXIBLE POLYETHYLENE DUCT	2,105	LF	\$0.11	\$231.55		\$0.00		\$0.00

DESCRIPTION: Base Bid: Reconstruct Twy A, E, & Colgan Apron Alt. #1: Install supplemental windcones				Mathy Construction Co. 920 10th Ave North Onalaska, WI 54650					
Bid Item Description		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
L10810	TRENCH OR PLOW	1,971	LF	\$2.20	\$4,336.20		\$0.00		\$0.00
L10811	COUNTERPOISE PLOW	2,738	LF	\$0.63	\$1,724.94		\$0.00		\$0.00
L10812	5000 VOLT CABLE, NO. 8	2,255	LF	\$2.11	\$4,758.05		\$0.00		\$0.00
L10817	COUNTERPOISE, BARE No. 6	2,738	LF	\$0.68	\$1,861.84		\$0.00		\$0.00
L10819	COUNTERPOISE GROUND ROD	15	EACH	\$45.83	\$687.45		\$0.00		\$0.00
L11020	ELECTRICAL DUCT, TYPE II, 4-INCH, 2 WAY	134	LF	\$11.60	\$1,554.40		\$0.00		\$0.00
L11025	DUCT MARKER	4	EACH	\$132.71	\$530.84		\$0.00		\$0.00
P15203	COMMON EXCAVATION	1,849	CY	\$4.60	\$8,505.40		\$0.00		\$0.00
P15601	TEMPORARY SEEDING	175	LB	\$2.00	\$350.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
P15630	EROSION BALES, DELIVERED	20	EACH	\$4.00	\$80.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
P15631	EROSION BALES, INSTALLED	20	EACH	\$4.00	\$80.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
P15633	SILT FENCE, SANDY SOIL, DELIVERED	1,050	LF	\$0.85	\$892.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
P15635	SILT FENCE, SANDY SOIL, INSTALLED	1,050	LF	\$0.85	\$892.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
P15636	SILT FENCE, MAINTAINED	1,050	LF	\$0.01	\$10.50		\$0.00		\$0.00
P15639	EROSION CONTROL MOBILIZATIONS	2	EACH	\$365.00	\$730.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

DESCRIPTION: Base Bid: Reconstruct Twy A, E, & Colgan Apron Alt. #1: Install supplemental windcones			Mathy Construction Co. 920 10th Ave North Onalaska, WI 54650						
Bid Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
P15640	EMERGENCY EROSION CONTROL MOBILIZATION	2	EACH	\$45.00	\$90.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
P15801	REMOVE RIGID PAVEMENT	595	SY	\$5.00	\$2,975.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
P15802	REMOVE BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	17,315	SY	\$3.38	\$58,524.70		\$0.00		\$0.00
P15818	REMOVING CATCH BASINS	1	EACH	\$200.00	\$200.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
P15820	REMOVING STORM SEWER, UNDER 30 INCH DIAMETER	70	LF	\$16.00	\$1,120.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
P20901	CRUSHED AGGREGATE BASE COURSE	9,900	TON	\$14.95	\$148,005.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
P60301	BITUMINOUS TACK COAT	800	GAL	\$2.00	\$1,600.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
P62001	PAINTING, WHITE WATERBORNE, TYPE I	526	SF	\$0.55	\$289.30		\$0.00		\$0.00
P62009	PAINTING, YELLOW WATERBORNE, TYPE I	2,824	SF	\$0.55	\$1,553.20		\$0.00		\$0.00
P62025	PAINTING, BLACK, WATERBORNE, TYPE I	2,541	SF	\$0.55	\$1,397.55		\$0.00		\$0.00
P62041	REFLECTIVE MEDIA, TYPE I, GRADE A	160	LB	\$0.38	\$60.80		\$0.00		\$0.00
P63001	SAWCUTTING BITUMINOUS PAVEMENT	1,835	LF	\$2.00	\$3,670.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
P63505	GEOTEXTILE FABRIC, TYPE R	342	SY	\$2.00	\$684.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
P64001	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$132,150.00	\$132,150.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
P64201	MAINTENANCE & REPAIR OF HAUL ROADS	1	LS	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

DESCRIPTION: Base Bid: Reconstruct Twy A, E, & Colgan Apron Alt. #1: Install supplemental windcones				Mathy Construction Co. 920 10th Ave North Onalaska, WI 54650					
Bid Item Description		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
P64202	MAINTENANCE & REPAIR OF AIRPORT HAUL ROADS	1	LS	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
T90202	FERTILIZER, TYPE B	8	CWT	\$40.00	\$320.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
T90401	SODDING	1,400	SY	\$3.50	\$4,900.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
T90503	SALVAGE TOPSOIL	8,850	SY	\$0.80	\$7,080.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
X10822	L-823 CABLE SPLICE	7	EACH	\$68.65	\$480.55		\$0.00		\$0.00
X11027	REMOVE ELECTRICAL DUCT, TYPE II	100	LF	\$6.47	\$647.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
X12503	RETROREFLECTIVE MARKERS, L-853, TYPE 2	15	EACH	\$83.92	\$1,258.80		\$0.00		\$0.00
X12511	MITL, L-861T, BASE MOUNTED, INCANDESCENT	9	EACH	\$578.91	\$5,210.19		\$0.00		\$0.00
X12514	ELECTRICAL SPLICE CAN	1	EACH	\$451.25	\$451.25		\$0.00		\$0.00
X12556	RELOCATE MITL, BASE MOUNTED	16	EACH	\$407.62	\$6,521.92		\$0.00		\$0.00
X12557	REMOVE RETROREFLECTIVE MARKERS	26	EACH	\$8.23	\$213.98		\$0.00		\$0.00
X12558	GATE DETECTOR LOOP	2	EACH	\$585.64	\$1,171.28		\$0.00		\$0.00
X12559	RETAG TAXIWAY A LIGHTS	1	LS	\$934.26	\$934.26		\$0.00		\$0.00
X15897	REMOVE AIRCRAFT TIE DOWN AND GROUNDING LUGS	23	EACH	\$45.00	\$1,035.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
X15898	RELOCATE APRON ENDWALL	1	EACH	\$400.00	\$400.00		\$0.00		\$0.00

DESCRIPTION: Base Bid: Reconstruct Twy A, E, & Colgan Apron Alt. #1: Install supplemental windcones			Mathy Construction Co. 920 10th Ave North Onalaska, WI 54650						
Bid Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	
X16240	CHAIN LINK FENCE GATE, 6 FOOT HEIGHT, 4 FOOT WIDTH	1	EACH	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
X40106	BITUMINOUS SURFACE COURSE, TYPE E-10, 1/2 INCH AGG	2,145	TON	\$39.79	\$85,349.55		\$0.00		\$0.00
X40108	BITUMINOUS BASE COURSE, TYPE E-10, 1/2 INCH AGG	2,145	TON	\$39.79	\$85,349.55		\$0.00		\$0.00
X40109	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL, PG 58-28	129	TON	\$390.00	\$50,310.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
X40110	BITUMINOUS MATERIAL, PG 70-28	129	TON	\$470.00	\$60,630.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
X63203	FIELD OFFICE, TYPE C	1	LS	\$4,250.00	\$4,250.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
X63401	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$27,860.00	\$27,860.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
X64411	AIRCRAFT TIE DOWN	19	EACH	\$350.00	\$6,650.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
X64412	AIRCRAFT TIE DOWN, GROUNDED	4	EACH	\$385.00	\$1,540.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
X90102	ENDOPHYTE ENHANCED SEED MIXTURE NO. 20	508	LB	\$4.50	\$2,286.00		\$0.00		\$0.00
X90801	MULCHING	11,377	SY	\$0.18	\$2,047.86		\$0.00		\$0.00
BASE BID TOTAL					\$774,200.70		\$0.00		\$0.00
ALTERNATE #1 - windcones									

DESCRIPTION: Base Bid: Reconstruct Twy A, E, & Colgan Apron Alt. #1: Install supplemental windcones				Mathy Construction Co. 920 10th Ave North Onalaska, WI 54650					
Bid Item Description		Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
L10701	WIND CONE, L-806, SIZE 1, STYLE 1, LOCATION 1	1	LS	\$6,265.80	\$6,265.80		\$0.00		\$0.00
L10702	WIND CONE, L-806, SIZE 1, STYLE 1, LOCATION 2	1	LS	\$6,810.37	\$6,810.37		\$0.00		\$0.00
L10703	WIND CONE, L-806, SIZE 1, STYLE 1, LOCATION 3	1	LS	\$9,089.98	\$9,089.98		\$0.00		\$0.00
L10704	WIND CONE, L-806, SIZE 1, STYLE 1, LOCATION 4	1	LS	\$6,265.80	\$6,265.80		\$0.00		\$0.00
X12561	FAA CABLE	440	LF	\$4.38	\$1,927.20		\$0.00		\$0.00
L10814	600 VOLT CABLE, NO. 6	9,630	LF	\$0.91	\$8,763.30		\$0.00		\$0.00
L10816	600 VOLT CABLE, NO. 10	2,772	LF	\$0.40	\$1,108.80		\$0.00		\$0.00
L10810	TRENCH OR PLOW	3,611	LF	\$2.24	\$8,088.64		\$0.00		\$0.00
ALTERNATE #1 TOTAL					\$48,319.89		\$0.00		\$0.00
GRAND TOTAL (Base & Alt #1)					\$822,520.59		\$0.00		\$0.00